Kampionati Kosovés 25m 2021

Prishtiné, 30. - 31.10.2021

Disciplina 28
31.10.2021 - 9:16

Muski/M, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno/Open
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name
11 - 12 godina

1. Rinor Hasani
2. Roni Shahini
3. Jon Makolli

13 - 14 godina

Butrint Hashani
Atik Mustafa
Bledion Meha
Erjon Selmani
Getoar Mehmeti
Andi Mehmeti

o gk whpE

15 - 16 godina

1. Edillazi

2. Arti Zeqiri

3. Gentian Mehmeti
DNS Argin Idrizi
DNS Eni Mehmeti
DNS Diar Kolshi
DNS Ensar Pomaku
DNS Den Hyseni

17 - 18 godina

1. Martin Muja
2. Auron Telaku
3. Yl Halili

Otvoreno/Open

1. Art Krasniqi
2. Martin Muja
3. Auron Telaku
4, YIl Halili
5. Edillazi
6. Arti Zeqiri
7. Butrint Hashani
8. Atk Mustafa
9. Rinor Hasani
10. Bledion Meha
11. Gentian Mehmeti
12. Roni Shahini
13. Jon Makolli
14. Erjon Selmani
15. Getoar Mehmeti
16. Andi Mehmeti
DNS Argin Idrizi
DNS Eni Mehmeti
DNS Diar Kolshi
DNS Ensar Pomaku
DNS Den Hyseni
DNS Dardan Vishi

GIY

11
11
12

14
14
13
13
14
13

16
15
15
15
15
16
16
16

17
17
17

22
17
17
17
16
15
14
14
11
13
15
11
12
13
14
13
15
15
16
16
16
19

Ime kluba/Club Name

Mitrovica, Ml
Kastrioti, FE
Zenith, PR

Prishtina, PR
02, PR

Dieli, SK
Ferizaji, FE
Ferizaji, FE
Ferizaji, FE

Kastrioti, FE
H20, PR
Ferizaji, FE
Ferizaji, FE
Ferizaji, FE
02, PR

02, PR
Zenith, PR

Nemo, PR
Besa, MA
Ferizaji, FE

Otrila, PR
Nemo, PR
Besa, MA
Ferizaji, FE
Kastrioti, FE
H20, PR
Prishtina, PR
02, PR
Mitrovica, Ml
Dieli, SK
Ferizaji, FE
Kastrioti, FE
Zenith, PR
Ferizaji, FE
Ferizaji, FE
Ferizaji, FE
Ferizaji, FE
Ferizaji, FE
02, PR

02, PR
Zenith, PR
Termopan, PR

Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time

2:49.40
NT
3:05.05

2:37.40

25

3:33.26

35

2:40.20
2:37.33
2:56.28
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2:13.85
2:13.20
2:18.14

1:54.00
2:13.85
2:13.20

2:18.14
2:40.20

2:37.33
2:37.40

2:49.40

2:56.28

3:05.05
3:33.26

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

2:51.99 192
3:07.83 148
31036 142
2:45.49 216
2:5112 195
2:54.42 184
31919 124
31923 124
31947 123
2:2212 341
2:3895 244
3:02.93 160
2:00.63 558
2:1150 431
2:20.00 357
1:58.64 587
2:0063 558
2:1150 431
2:2000 357
2:2212 341
2:38.95 244
2:45.49 216
2:5112 195
2:51.99 192
2:54.42 184
3:02.93 160
3:07.83 148
31036 142
31919 124
31923 124
3:19.47 123

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71011

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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